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TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of November2022:

Opening Coal Stock for current

Coal Source Open Requisition from | Requisition placed in current Total month (MT)
previous month month
CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0.00 545233.00 545233.00 161355.28
MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily
AT CiL P CIL CIL
Date \CiL S:Rtgﬂlfnes (W':Isfll;d) Total Subsidiaries (Wgns(r:l:d) Total at S(l:g:;l)anes MCL (Washed) Total Subsidiaries (W';ns(l:\Led) Total Subsidiaries (W';ns(l:\Led) Total
(ROM) (ROM) (ROM)
1 11568.00 0.00 11568.00 11568.00 0.00 11568.00 27995.00 0.00 27995.00 27995.00 0.00 27995.00 144928.28 0.00 144928.28
2 15886.47 0.00 15886.47 27454.47 0.00 27454.47 30804.15 0.00 30804.15 58799.15 0.00 58799.15 130010.60 0.00 130010.60
3 7885.87 0.00 7885.87 35340.34 0.00 35340.34 27892.43 0.00 27892.43 86691.58 0.00 86691.58 110004.04 0.00 110004.04
4 21931.70 0.00 21931.70 57272.04 0.00 57272.04 24966.25 0.00 24966.25 111657.83 0.00 111657.83 | 106969.49 0.00 106969.49
5 23658.99 0.00 23658.99 80931.03 0.00 80931.03 26599.83 0.00 26599.83 138257.66 0.00 138257.66 | 104028.65 0.00 104028.65
6 15369.00 0.00 15369.00 96300.03 0.00 96300.03 18395.00 0.00 18395.00 156652.66 0.00 156652.66 | 101002.65 0.00 101002.65
7 19435.94 0.00 19435.94 115735.97 0.00 115735.97 20042.62 0.00 20042.62 176695.28 0.00 176695.28 | 100395.97 0.00 100395.97
8 26659.43 0.00 26659.43 142395.40 0.00 142395.40 18772.61 0.00 18772.61 195467.89 0.00 195467.89 | 108282.79 0.00 108282.79
9 18602.92 0.00 18602.92 160998.32 0.00 160998.32 19066.00 0.00 19066.00 214533.89 0.00 214533.89 | 107819.71 0.00 107819.71
10 23113.31 0.00 23113.31 184111.63 0.00 184111.63 20170.30 0.00 20170.30 234704.19 0.00 234704.19 | 110762.72 0.00 110762.72
11 19596.13 0.00 19596.13 203707.76 0.00 203707.76 25065.70 0.00 25065.70 259769.89 0.00 259769.89 | 105293.15 0.00 105293.15
12 11334.61 0.00 11334.61 215042.37 0.00 215042.37 25828.33 0.00 25828.33 285598.22 0.00 285598.22 90799.43 0.00 90799.43
13 27850.52 0.00 27850.52 242892.89 0.00 242892.89 22845.58 0.00 22845.58 308443.80 0.00 308443.80 | 95804.37 0.00 95804.37
14 40359.29 0.00 40359.29 283252.18 0.00 283252.18 23562.73 0.00 23562.73 332006.53 0.00 332006.53 | 112600.93 0.00 112600.93
15 19707.14 0.00 19707.14 302959.32 0.00 302959.32 29126.41 0.00 29126.41 361132.94 0.00 361132.94 | 103181.66 0.00 103181.66
16 30930.68 0.00 30930.68 333890.00 0.00 333890.00 26653.46 0.00 26653.46 387786.40 0.00 387786.40 | 107458.88 0.00 107458.88
17 31664.32 0.00 31664.32 365554.32 0.00 365554.32 27093.23 0.00 27093.23 414879.63 0.00 414879.63 | 112029.97 0.00 112029.97
18 26043.10 0.00 26043.10 391597.42 0.00 391597.42 22770.41 0.00 22770.41 437650.04 0.00 437650.04 | 115302.66 0.00 115302.66
19 27277.50 0.00 27277.50 418874.92 0.00 418874.92 25057.99 0.00 25057.99 462708.03 0.00 462708.03 | 117522.17 0.00 117522.17
20 31581.67 0.00 31581.67 450456.59 0.00 450456.59 21236.06 0.00 21236.06 483944.09 0.00 483944.09 | 127867.78 0.00 127867.78
21 32131.40 0.00 32131.40 482587.99 0.00 482587.99 21231.28 0.00 21231.28 505175.37 0.00 505175.37 | 138767.90 0.00 138767.90
22 11322.92 0.00 11322.92 493910.91 0.00 493910.91 24371.07 0.00 24371.07 529546.44 0.00 529546.44 | 125719.75 0.00 125719.75
23 27332.80 0.00 27332.80 521243.71 0.00 521243.71 26701.55 0.00 26701.55 556247.99 0.00 556247.99 | 126351.00 0.00 126351.00
24 27447.54 0.00 27447.54 548691.25 0.00 548691.25 19995.00 0.00 19995.00 576242.99 0.00 576242.99 | 133803.54 0.00 133803.54
25 22963.23 0.00 22963.23 571654.48 0.00 571654.48 18116.51 0.00 18116.51 594359.50 0.00 594359.50 | 138650.26 0.00 138650.26
26 19274.31 0.00 19274.31 590928.79 0.00 590928.79 19573.69 0.00 19573.69 613933.19 0.00 613933.19 | 138350.88 0.00 138350.88
27 26618.69 0.00 26618.69 617547.48 0.00 617547.48 27417.40 0.00 27417.40 641350.59 0.00 641350.59 | 137552.17 0.00 137552.17
28 16095.19 0.00 16095.19 633642.67 0.00 633642.67 2424411 0.00 2424411 665594.70 0.00 665594.70 | 129403.25 0.00 129403.25
29 19842.68 0.00 19842.68 653485.35 0.00 653485.35 24162.94 0.00 24162.94 689757.64 0.00 689757.64 | 125082.99 0.00 125082.99
30 15611.27 0.00 15611.27 669096.62 0.00 669096.62 21500.50 0.00 21500.50 711258.14 0.00 711258.14 | 119193.76 0.00 119193.76
Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.
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